Mon Oct  1 2007                   RA CENTRE

                        RA HOCKEY LEAGUE SCHEDULE

                           OVER 50 GREEN DIVISION

DATE       TIME    FAC       VISITORS                    HOME

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Tue Oct 09 01:30   AREN      TEAL HOULE           vs     WHITES                        

           02:30   AREN      GOLDS                vs     POWER BARS                    

Tue Oct 16 01:30   AREN      POWER BARS           vs     WHITES                        

           02:30   AREN      TEAL HOULE           vs     GOLDS                         

Tue Oct 23 01:30   AREN      POWER BARS           vs     TEAL HOULE                    

           02:30   AREN      WHITES               vs     GOLDS                         

Tue Oct 30 01:30   AREN      POWER BARS           vs     GOLDS                         

           02:30   AREN      WHITES               vs     TEAL HOULE                    

Tue Nov 06 01:30   AREN      GOLDS                vs     TEAL HOULE                    

           02:30   AREN      WHITES               vs     POWER BARS                    

Tue Nov 13 01:30   AREN      GOLDS                vs     WHITES                        

           02:30   AREN      TEAL HOULE           vs     POWER BARS                    

Tue Nov 20 01:30   AREN      TEAL HOULE           vs     WHITES                        

           02:30   AREN      GOLDS                vs     POWER BARS                    

Tue Nov 27 01:30   AREN      POWER BARS           vs     WHITES                        

           02:30   AREN      TEAL HOULE           vs     GOLDS                         

Tue Dec 04 01:30   AREN      POWER BARS           vs     GOLDS                         

           02:30   AREN      WHITES               vs     TEAL HOULE                    

Tue Dec 11 01:30   AREN      GOLDS                vs     TEAL HOULE                    

           02:30   AREN      WHITES               vs     POWER BARS                    

Tue Dec 18 01:30   AREN      GOLDS                vs     WHITES                        

           02:30   AREN      TEAL HOULE           vs     POWER BARS                    

Tue Dec 25 01:30   AREN      NO ICE NO GAME       vs     NO ICE NO GAME                

           02:30   AREN      NO ICE NO GAME       vs     NO ICE NO GAME                

Tue Jan 01 01:30   AREN      NO ICE NO GAME       vs     NO ICE NO GAME                

           02:30   AREN      NO ICE NO GAME       vs     NO ICE NO GAME                

Tue Jan 08 01:30   AREN      TEAL HOULE           vs     WHITES                        

           02:30   AREN      GOLDS                vs     POWER BARS                    

Tue Jan 15 01:30   AREN      POWER BARS           vs     TEAL HOULE                    

           02:30   AREN      WHITES               vs     GOLDS                         

Tue Jan 22 01:30   AREN      POWER BARS           vs     GOLDS                         

           02:30   AREN      WHITES               vs     TEAL HOULE                    

Tue Jan 29 01:30   AREN      GOLDS                vs     TEAL HOULE                    

           02:30   AREN      WHITES               vs     POWER BARS                    

Tue Feb 05 01:30   AREN      GOLDS                vs     WHITES                        

           02:30   AREN      TEAL HOULE           vs     POWER BARS                    

Mon Oct  1 2007                   RA CENTRE

                        RA HOCKEY LEAGUE SCHEDULE

                           OVER 50 GREEN DIVISION

DATE       TIME    FAC       VISITORS                    HOME

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Tue Feb 12 01:30   AREN      TEAL HOULE           vs     WHITES                        

           02:30   AREN      GOLDS                vs     POWER BARS                    

Tue Feb 19 01:30   AREN      WHITES               vs     GOLDS                         

           02:30   AREN      POWER BARS           vs     TEAL HOULE                    

Tue Feb 26 01:30   AREN      TEAL HOULE           vs     GOLDS                         

           02:30   AREN      POWER BARS           vs     WHITES                        

Tue Mar 04 01:30   AREN      POWER BARS           vs     TEAL HOULE                    

           02:30   AREN      WHITES               vs     GOLDS                         

Tue Mar 11 01:30   AREN      PLAYOFFS             vs     PLAYOFFS                      

           02:30   AREN      PLAYOFFS             vs     PLAYOFFS                      

Tue Mar 18 01:30   AREN      PLAYOFFS             vs     PLAYOFFS                      

           02:30   AREN      PLAYOFFS             vs     PLAYOFFS                      

Tue Mar 25 01:30   AREN      PLAYOFFS             vs     PLAYOFFS                      

           02:30   AREN      PLAYOFFS             vs     PLAYOFFS                      

Tue Apr 01 01:30   AREN      PLAYOFFS             vs     PLAYOFFS                      

           02:30   AREN      PLAYOFFS             vs     PLAYOFFS                      

